
Finn Quealy {Kent}

Ewan Joyce {Avon}

Carlton Oldham {Lancashire}

Lewis Barlow {Cheshire}

Bye

Jordan Hardwick {Gloucestershire}

Perry Malik {Sussex}

Thomas Stewart {Hampshire}

Bye

Haydn Maclean {Durham + Cleveland}

Jack Dukes {Worcestershire}

Angus Beecroft {Suffolk}

Joshua Lee {Wales}

Daniel Bray {Yorkshire}

Bye

Charlie Green {Essex}

Hamish Gillams {Hertfordshire}

Jared Carter {Hampshire}

Bye

Joshua Attwell {Sussex}

Billy Beecroft {Suffolk}

Bye

Michael Andrews {Durham + Cleveland}

Jackson Holliday {Cumbria}

Bye

Jack Connor {Cheshire}

 12-10, 11-9, 11-3 {18m}

Jacob Coxon

5/8* Michael Andrews

5/8* Daniel Bray

3/4* Angus Beecroft

5/8* Haydn Maclean

Charlie Green

Jackson Holliday

 13-11, 11-9, 11-3 {15m}

 7-11, 11-8, 11-5, 9-11,

11-5 {32m}

1* Jordan Hardwick

 7-11, 13-11, 6-11, 11-8,

11-7 {32m}

 8-11, 11-6, 11-7, 7-11,

11-9 {29m}

 11-5, 7-11, 11-8, 11-9

{23m}

 11-8, 11-3, 11-6 {16m}

 6-11, 8-11, 2-11 {15m}

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD
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19:30

Lewis Southward {Yorkshire}

Bye

Jacob Coxon {Oxfordshire}

Jonathan Camfield {Surrey}

Hasnaat Farooqi {Middlesex}

Bye

Boys Under 13 - Qualifying Draw

British Junior Championships 2010

1st Round 2nd Round  Qualifiers

3/4* Thomas Stewart

5/8* Ewan Joyce

Jordan Hardwick

Jonathan Camfield

Haydn Maclean

Charlie Green

Lewis Barlow

2* Hamish Gillams

Joshua Lee

Angus Beecroft

Jackson Holliday

Jacob Coxon

Jack Dukes

Michael Andrews

Daniel Bray

Lewis Southward

 11-2, 11-7, 11-8 {18m}

 11-3, 4-11, 11-4, 11-9 {26m}

 11-8, 11-7, 4-11, 11-6 {21m}

 11-7, 7-11, 11-4, 2-11, 11-1

{29m}

 11-6, 11-8, 11-5 {16m}

 11-8, 12-10, 11-5 {20m}

 11-4, 11-8, 11-4 {17m}

 9-3

Boys Under 13 - Qualifying Draw


